                              Phone No.: 0172 4674400, +91 9570599567
S.N BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING GST HSN
CODE MRP
TABLETS / CAPSULES / SOFT GEL
1 ADENO-S-200 S-ADENOSYL METHIONINE 200MG TABLET 10X1X10(Alu-Alu) 18% 2106 5500
2 ADENO-S-400 S-ADENOSYL METHIONINE 400MG TABLET 10X1X10(Alu-Alu) 18% 2106 6500
3 ARTETOSS-L Artemether 80mg+Lumefantrine 480mg tab 10x1X6(Anm.) 12% 3004 1412
4 AZIGRAND-250 Azithromycin 250 mg tab 10x6(Blister) 12% 3004 665
5 AZIGRAND-250 LB Azithromycin 250mg+Lactic acid 60mg tab 10x6(Blister) 12% 3004 850
6 AZIGRAND-500 Azithromycin 500mg tab 10x3(Blister) 12% 3004 671
7 AZIGRAND-500 LB Azithromycin 500mg+Lactic acid 60mg tab 10x3(Blister) 12% 3004 850
8 AZIGRAND-SF KIT Azithromycin 1000 mg+ Fluconazole 150 mg Secnidazole 2x1000
mg. (Mono Packing)
10 kit 12% 3004 1030

16 CEFITOSS-50 DT Cefixime 50mg Dispersible tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 550
17 CEFITOSS-CV Cefixime 200mg+clavunate 125mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 3200
18 CEFITOSS-CV KID Cefixime 100mg+clavunate 62.5mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1280
19 CEFITOSS-LB 200 Cefixime 200mg tab+Lactic acid 60mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1500
20 CEFITOSS-LZ Cefixime 200mg+Linezolide 600mg+Lactic acid 60mg 10x1x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 4500
21 CEFITOSS-OF Cefixime 200mg+Ofloxacin 200mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2000
22 CEFITOSS-OF KID Cefixime 100mg+Ofloxacin 100mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 880
23 CEFITOSS-OZ Cefixime 200mg+Ornidazole 500mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1900
24 CINJOY-25 Cinnarizine 25mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 300
25 CINJOY-75 Cinnarizine 75 mg tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 580
26 CINJOY-D Cinnarizine 25mg+Domperidon 10mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 490
27 CIPTOSS-250 Ciprofloxacin 250 mg tab 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 218
28 CIPTOSS-500 Ciprofloxacin 500 mg tab 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 550
29 CIPTOSS-TZ Ciprofloxacin 500mg+Tinidazole 600mg Tab 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 890
30 CLINRAP 300 Clindamycin 300mg capsule 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2250
31 CONICET-10 Cetrizine 10mg tablet 6X5X10(BLISTER) 12% 3004 519
32 CONIDASE-10 Serratiopeptidase 10mg tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 550
33 CONIFEXA-120 Fexofenadin 120 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 920
34 CONIFEXA-180 Fexofenadin 180 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1120
35 CONIPRED-16 Methyl Prednisolone 16mg Tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 937
36 CONIPRED-4 Methyl Prednisolone 4mg Tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 580
37 CONIPRED-8 Methyl Prednisolone 8mg Tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 536
                                            NOVALAB HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD.
                                                     Sco-831, 2nd  Floor and basement NAC, Manimajra, Chandigarh-160101
                                                           Email id-novalab7777@gmail.com       (WHO, GMP CERTIFIED UNIT )
38 CONIPRIME-1000 Evening Primrose Oil 10% b.p 1000 mg(containing gamma linolenic acid 100 mg),
Natural Vitamine E   B.P  150mg  softgel
10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 1900
39 CONIQS-200 Hydroxychloroquine Sulphate  200 mg 10x15 STRIP 12% 3004 903.90
40  CONISAZZ- 500 SULFASALAZINE DELAYED RELEASE TAB USP 500MG 10X10( Blister) 12% 3004 436.80
41 CONITOIN-100 Ntrofurantoin 100 Mg tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1200
42 CONITREX-10 Hydroxyzine 10 mg 6x5x10(Blister) 12% 3004 750
43 CONITREX-25 Hydroxyzine 25 mg 10*15 blister 12% 3004 525
44 CONITRYN-10 Amitriptylin 10mg tab 6X5X10(BLISTER) 12% 3004 720
45 CONITRYN-25 Amitriptylin 25mg tab 6X5X10(BLISTER) 12% 3004 711
46 CONIVIR-400 Acyclovir 400 mg 10x10(blister) 12% 3004 1251
47 CONIVIR-800 Acyclovir 800 mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004
48 CONIZINE-P Flunarizine Dihcl Eq.To Flunarizine-5 Mg + Domperidone-10 Mg + Para-325 10X10(BLISTER) 12% 3004 480
49
CONIZET- 2.5
Letrozole 2.5 mg Tablet
(for Treatment of Infertility)
20*5(Blister) 12% 3004 3850
50 CONIFLU-10 Flunarizine Dihydrochloride 10 mg tablets 6*5*10(blister) 12% 3004 1350
51 CONIPRAM-10 Escitalopram 10 mg Tablets 6*5*10(blister) 12% 3004 1740
52
CONITOL-CR 200 Sodium Valporate 133 mg, valproic Acid 58 mg (controlled release ) Tablets
10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 659
53
CONITOL CR 300 Sodium Valporate 200 mg, valproic Acid 87mg (controlled release ) Tablets
10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 689
54 DAZDOLAC-400 Etodolac 400 mg tablets 10*10(Blister) 12% 3004 1490
55 DAZDOLAC -600 Etodolac 600 mg  (ER)tablets 10*10(Blister) 12% 3004 1900
56 DAZDOM JUNIOR LANSPRAZOLE 15MG ORALLY TAB 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 750
57 DAZMIG D-500 NAPROXEN 500 MG+DOMPERIDOME 10 MG 10*10(Blister) 12% 3004 900
58 DAZXOL-0.5 Fluentixole 0.5 MG 6x5x10(Blister) 12% 3004 1350
59 DAZLINE-50 Sertaline Hydrochloride IP 50 Mg Tablets 6x5x10(Blister) 12% 3004 2265
60 DAZTRIP Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 100,000Armour Units Tablet 20x10(Blister) 12% 3004 2400
61 DAZFAST-50 Tapentadole 50 mg tablets 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1200
62 DAZFAST-100 Tapentadole 100 mg tablets 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2200
63 DELTOSS-30 Deflazacort 30mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 3800
64 DELTOSS-6 Deflazacort 6mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1200
65 DENGU-Q Carica Papaya 350mg+Tinospora Cordifolia 150mg+Goat Milk 150mg+Vit E 40mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 18% 2106 2550
66 DOBEDAZ-500 CALCIUM DOBESILATE MONOHYDRATE 500 MG 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 980

75 FERITOSS-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg+folic acid 1.5mg+zinc 22.5mg 10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 980/1200
76 FOLIJOY-5 Folic acid 5 mg Tablets 6X5X10(Blister) 12% 3004 435
77 FOLITOSS-PLUS Methylcobalamin 1500mg+L-Methylfolate 1gm+Pyridoxal 5 - Phosphate 0.5mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 18% 2106 1350
78 FOLITOSS-Z Carbonyl Iron,Zinc Sulphate ,Vit B12 & Folic Acid Cap 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 780
79 F-TOSS-150 Fluconazole 150mg 20x1 (Blister) 12% 3004 231
80 F-TOSS-200 Fluconazole 200 mg tab 10x5 (Blister) 12% 3004 915
81 GABAMORE-NT Gabapentin 400mg + Nortriptyline Hydrochloride 10mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2100
82 GREEN  NIGHT-100 Sildenafil Citrate 100mg tab 1x4 (Blister) 12% 3004 211
83 GREEN NIGHT GOLD Sex power ayurvedic capsule 10X1X10(Softgel) 12% 3004 2500
84 HEPATOSS-L Silymarine 70mg+L-Ornithine,L-Asparate+B-complex tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 18% 2106 1800
85 ITRATOSS-100 Itraconazole 100mg cap 10x1x4(blister) 12% 3004 1200
86 ITRATOSS-100 Itraconazole 100mg cap 10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2100
87 ITRATOSS-200 Itraconazole 200mg Cap 10x4 (Blister) 12% 3004 1200
88 JIOFRESH-E 400 Vit-E cap 400mg 10x1x10(softgel) 18% 2106 1590
89 JIOTIME Clindamycin 100mg+Cortimazole 100mg  viginal softgel 10x1x7(softgel) 12% 3004 2800
90 JIYOBON-500 Citicoline sodium 500 mg tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 5000
91 JIYOCETAM-PLUS Citicoline Sodium 500 mg + Piracetam 800 mg  Tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 5800
92 JIYOMIC-500 Tranexamic acid 500mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 1450
93 JIYOMIC-MF Tranexamic acid 500mg + Mefenamic 250mg 10X10(Alu/Alu) 12% 3004 2990
94 JIYOTRAM-P Tramadol 37.5 mg + paracetamol 325 mg. 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 580
95 JONYSPAS-DM Drotaverin 80mg+Mefnamic Acid 250 mg tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 890
96 JONYSPAS-PLUS Mefenamic Acid 250mg+Dicyclomine 20mg TAB 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 450
97 KASTCLAV -CV 250 Cefuroxime 250 mg+Clav 125mg 10x1x6(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2200
98 KASTCLAV -CV-500 Cefuroxime 500mg+Clav 125mg 10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 6000
99 KASTCLAV-250 Cefuroxime 250 tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 3000
100 KASTCLAV-500 Cefuroxime 500 tab 10x1x6(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 3300
101 KASTCLAV-LZ Cefuroxime 500mg+Linzolide 600mg 10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 6000
102 KASTGEST-100 Micrinized Natural Progesterone 100mg 10X1X10(Softgel) 12% 3004 1800
103 KASTGEST-200 Micrinized Natural Progesterone 200mg 10X1X10(Softgel) 12% 3004 2800
104 KASTGEST-200 SR Micrinized Natural Progesterone 200mg sustained release Tab 10X1X10(Blister) 12% 3004 3490
105 KASTGEST-300 Micrinized Natural Progesterone 300mg 10X1X10(Softgel) 12% 3004 3990
106 KASTPRID Levosulpride 25 mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 750
107 KETORAP-200 KETOCONAZOLE-200 MG TAB 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 1740
108 KOOCAL-1000 Calcium Citrate 1000mg+Magnesium hbr 100mg+Zinc Sulphate 4mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 600
109 KOOCAL-500 Calcium carbonate 500 mg ,vit d3 250 I.U 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 450

Pyridoxine,Folic acid cap
10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 18% 3004 1990
129 MATPF-OD Mecobalamin 1500 mcg+ Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg + 10X10(Softgel) 12% 3004 1900
130 MATPF-P Mecobalamin 750mg+Pregabalin 75mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1350
131 MATPF-P FORTE Mecobalamin 1500mg+Pregabalin 75mg(SR) 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1950
132 MICOFEE-400 Moxifloxacin 400 mg 10x5 (Blister) 12% 3004 1330
133 MIGACE -P Aceclofenac 100mg+Paracetamol 325mg tab 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 450
134 MIGACE-MR Aceclofenac 100mg+Paracetamol 325mg+Chlorzoxazone 250mg tab 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 680
135 MIGACE-P Aceclofenac 100mg+Paracetamol 325mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 450
136 MIGACE-PR Aceclofenac 200mg +Rabeprazole 20mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 990
137 MIGACE-SP Aceclofenac 100mg+paracetamol 325mg+serratiopeptidase 15mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 850
138 MIGACE-SR Aceclofenac 200mg (sustained Release) 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 650
139 MIGACE-T 4 Aceclofanac 100mg+Thiocolchicoside 4mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1700
140 MIGACE-T 8 Aceclofenac 100mg+Thiocolchicoside 8mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2500
141 MIGACE-TP 4  Aceclofenac 100mg+paracetamol 325mg+thiocolchiocoside 4mgtablets 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1900
142 MIGPAN-40 Pantoprazole 40mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 580
143 MIGPAN-D Pantoprazole 40mg+Domperidon 10mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 700
144 MIGPAN-DSR Pantoprazole 40mg+Domperidon 30mg (SR) 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1100
145 MIGPAN-LP Pantoprazole 40mg+Levosulpride 75 mg cap 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 1900
146 MIGPAR-650 Paracetamol 650mg tab 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 193
147 MIGPAR-D Domperidone 10 mg+Paracetamol 325 mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 450
148 MIGPRAZ-20 Esomeprazole 20mg Tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 450
149 MIGPRAZ-40 Esomeprazole 40mg Tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 700
150 MIGPRAZ-DSR Esomeprazole 40mg+Domperidon 30(SR) 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1190
151 MIGPRAZ-L Esomeprazole 40mg+Levosulpride 75mg cap 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1900
152 MIGRAB-20 Rabeprazole 20mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 550
153 MIGRAB-D Rabeprazole 20mg +Domperidon 10mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 650
154 MIGRAB-DSR Rabeprazole 20+Domperidon 30 sr 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 900
155 MIGRAB-IT Rabeprazole 20mg+Itopride 150mg Cap 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1500
156 MIGRAB-LSR Rabeprazole 20mg+Levosulpride 75mg Cap 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1600

166 NAZOTOSS-PLUS Nimesulide 100 mg, Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 10 mg, Cetirizine
Dihydrochloride 5 mg & Caffeine 30 mg Tablets
10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 480
167 NEEPOD-100 DT Cefphodoxime 100mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1100
168 NEEPOD-200 Cefphodoxime 200mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2250
169 NEEPOD-50 DT Cefphodoxime 50 mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 650
170 NEEPOD-AZ Cefphodoxime 200 mg+Azithromycin 250mg tab 10x1x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 2800
171 NEEPOD-CV Cefphodoxime 200mg+Clavunate 125mg tab 10x1x6(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1980
172 NEEPOD-CV KID Cefphodoxime 200mg+Clavunate 62.5mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1900
173 NEEPOD-L Cefphodoxime 200mg+Levofloxacin 250 mg tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 2800
174 NEEPOD-OF Cefphodoxime 200mg+Ofloxacin 200 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2500
175 N-GUT Pre & Probiotic cap 10x10(Alu-Alu) 18% 2106 980
176 NIMTOSS-MD Nimesulide 100mg(mouth dissolvin)tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 300
177 NIMTOSS-P Nimesulide 100mg+paracetamol 325mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 380
178 NIMTOSS-SP Nimesulide 100mg+Paracetamol 325 mg.+ Serratiopeptidase 15mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 750
179 NOVAFEB-40 Febuxostat 40mg tab 10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 950
180 NOVAFEB-80 Febuxostat 80 mg tab 10x1x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1400
181 NOVAHEYL  Trypsin 48mg+Bromelain 90mg+Rutoside trihyate100mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1700
182 NOVAHEYL-A TRYPSIN-48 MG+BROMELAIN-90 MG+RUTOSIDE-100 MG+Aceclofenac 100 MG
TABLETS
10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2100
183 NOVAHEYL-D Trypsin 48mg+Bromelain 90mg+Rutoside trihyate
100mg+Diclofenac 50mg tab
10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1900
184 NOVAHEYL-FORTE Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 50,000 Armour Units + Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol
325 mg
10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 1500
185 NOVAMARK-5 Levocetrizine 5mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 360
186 NOVAMARK-A Levocetrizine 5mg+Ambroxol 60mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 550
187 NOVANOR-TZ Norfloxacin 400 mg+Tinidazole 600 mg. 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 890
188 NOVAQ-10 CO-Q10,Lycopene ,Selenium cap 10X1X10(softgel) 18% 2106 4900
189 NXCLAV-375 Amoxycillin 250mg+Pottasium Clavulanate 125mg tab 10x10 Alu-Alu 12% 3004 1600
190 NXCLAV-625 Amoxycillin 500mg+Pottasum Clavulanate 125mg tab 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 1880
191 NXCLAV-AX Amoxycillin 250mg+cloxacillin 250mg+lactic acid cap 10X10(BLISTER) 12% 3004 700
192 NXCLAV-KID Amoxycillin 200 mg+Potassium Clavulanate 28.5 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 980

215 TOSSZYME-L Enzyme with vitamin & Lactic Acid Basillus capsule 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 750
216 UDITOSS-300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 5% 30041 3200
217 UROZET-200 Flavoxate 200 mg Tablet  10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2350
218 UROZET-O Flavoxate 200 mg Tablet+ Ofloxacin 200 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2800
219 VELDUS-T Tamsulosin 0.4 mg + Dutasteride 0.5 mg Tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1450
220 VERTITOSS-16 Bethahistine 16mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 780
221 VERTITOSS-8 Bethahistine 8mg Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 450
222 VOMIJOY-DP Doxylamine Succinate 10 mg.+Pyridoxine 10 mg.+Folic Acid 2.5 mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 650
223 VOMIJOY-MD 4 Ondensetron 4mg (mouth dissolving )Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 493
224 VOMIJOY-MD 8 Ondensetron 8mg (mouth dissolving )Tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 980
225 WORMKO -PLUS Albendazole 400mg+Ivermectin 6mg tab 20x1x1 (Blister) 12% 3004 480
226 WORMKO-400 Albendazole 400 mg TAB 20x1x1 (Blister) 12% 3004 168
CARDIAC/DIABETIC PRODUCTS
1 AMLOTREE -5 Amlodepin 5mg tablets 6X5X10(Blister) 12% 3004 855
2 AMLOTREE-AT Amlodepin 5mg+Atenelol 50mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 480
3 CONIARK-20 Tenegliptin 20mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1100
4 CONIARK-M Tenegliptin 20mg hydrobromide hydrate and Metformin  hcl 500 (SR) tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1349
5 CONIMET- 1000 (SR) Metformin Hydrochloride (SR) 1000 MG Tablets 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 394.2
6 CONIMET- 500 (SR) Metformin Hydrochloride (SR) 500 MG Tablets 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 209.4
10 CONIRAM-5 Ramipril 5 mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1165
11 CONIRAM-H Ramipril-5 Mg + Hydrochlorothiazide-12.5 Mg Uncoated Tablets 10X10(Anm) 12% 3004 1100
12 CONISTAT-F Rosuvastatin 10 Mg+Fenofibrate160 Mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1800
13 CONISTAT-10 Rosuvastatin 10 mg tab 10x10(Alu/Alu) 12% 3004 1050
14 CONISTAT-20 Rosuvastatin 20mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2300
15 CONISTAT-5 Rosuvastatin 5 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 720
16 CONITORE-10 Torsemide 10 mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 390
17 CONITORE-20 Torsemide 20 mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 745
18 CONITORE PLUS TORSEMIDE 10MG+SPIRONOLACTONE 50MG 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 859
19 CONIVAS-10 Atorvastatin 10 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 576
20 CONIVAS-20 Atorvastatin 20 mg tab 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1200
21 CONIVAS-CV 10 Atorvastatin 10 mg +Clopidogrel 75 mg tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 1290
22 CONIGREL-AS 75 Clopidogrel  75 mg+Asprin 75 mg tablet 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 750
23 CONIGLIP-50/500 Vidagliptin 50/500 mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 2768
24 CONIVOG-0.2 Voglibose 0.2mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 690
25 CONIVOG-0.3 Voglibose 0.3mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 790
26 CONIVOG-M2 Voglibose0.2mg+metformin 500mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 720
27 CONIVOG-M3 Voglibose0.3mg+metformin 500mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 12% 3004 950
28 CONIVOG MG 2 Glimepiride 1 mg , voglibose 0.2 mg , Metformin Hydrochloride  (SR) 500 mg
Tablet

60 ML (M.C) 12% 3004 52
38 TOSSKUF-BR Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg+Bromhexine 4mg+Guaiphenesin
50mg+menthol 2.5mg
100ML(M.C) 12% 3004 68/75
39 TOSSKUF-D Dextromethorphan 10mg+Chlorpheniramine Melate
2mg+Phenylepherine 5mg+Menthol 1.5mg syp
60ML(M.C) 12% 3004 55
40 TOSSKUF-D Dextromethorphan 10mg+Chlorpheniramine Melate
2mg+Phenylepherine 5mg+Menthol 5mg syp
100ML(M.C) 12% 3004 78
41 TOSSKUF-LS Levosalbutamol 1 mg. + Ambroxol 30 mg + Guaiphensin 50 mg. Syrup 100ML(M.C) 12% 3004 85
42 TOSSKUF-LS Levosalbutamol 1 mg. + Ambroxol 30 mg + Guaiphensin 50 mg. Syrup 60ML(M.C) 12% 3004 58
43 TUKLISER Alkaliser Syrp 100ml 12% 3004 95
PAEDIATRIC DRY SYRUP
1 ARTETOSS-L Artemether 40mg+Lumefantrine 240mg  (with water) 30 ml(w/w) 12% 3004 155
2 AZIGRAND-100 Azithromycin 100mg suspension 15 ml 12% 3004 48
3 AZIGRAND-200 Azithromycin 200mg suspension 15 ml 12% 3004 60
4 CALLJOY W/W Clarithromycin Oral Suspension 30 ml 12% 3004 136
5 CEFITOSS 50 LB W/W Cefixime 50mg /5 ml+Lactic acid dry syp with water 30 ml(w/w) 12% 3004 65
6 CEFITOSS-50  D/S Cefixime 50mg/5ML dry syp wirh monocartoon 30 ml 12% 3004 45.6
7 CEFITOSS-50 W/W Cefixime 50mg /5 ml dry syp with water 30 ml(w/w) 12% 3004 45.6
9 CEFITOSS-100 W/W Cefixime 100mg dry syp (monocartoon) with water 30 ml(w/w) 12% 3004 70.89
10 CEFITOSS-CV Cefixime 50mg+Pott.clavunate 28.5mg dry syp(monocartton) 30 ml 12% 3004 78
11 CEFITOSS-OF Cefixime 50mg+Ofloxacin 50mg (with water) 30 ml (W/W) 12% 3004 78
12 CONIFEXA FEXOFENADINE 60ML WITH CARTOON 60 ml 12% 3004 79
13 CONITREX HYDROXYZINE HYDROCHLORIDE SYP 60 ml 12% 3004
14 COLIDAZ  w/w Colistin Sulphate 12.5gm oral Solution  (with water) 30 ml(w/w) 12% 3004 75
15 COLIDAZ-DS Colistin Sulphate 25gm oral Solution  (with water) 30 ml(w/w) 12% 3004 85
16 DELTOSS Deflazacort 6 mg syp 30 ml 12% 3004 58
17 IFLEVO-OZ Levofloxacin 125mg+Ornidazole 125mg 60 ml 12% 3004 85
18 JIYOLAC SYP Pre and probiotic with Zinc oral suspension 60 ml 18% 2106 58
19 KASTCLAV W/W Cefuroxime axetil oral suspension 30ml (W/W) 12% 3004 155
20 LOGOFIX-AZ SYP Cefixime 50mg+Azithromycin syp 30 ml 12% 3004 98
21 MIGPAR-125 Paracetamol 125mg 60 ml 12% 3004 21.5
22 MIGPAR-250 Paracetamol 250mg 60 ml 12% 3004 38.00
23 MIGPAR-M Paracetamol 125mg + Mefenamic Acid 50 MG 60ml 12% 3004 55.00
24 MIGPAR-MDS Paracetamol 250mg + Mefenamic Acid 100 MG 60 ml 12% 3004 55.00
25 MIGACE-P Aceclofenac 50 mg+Paracetamol 125mg 60 ml 12% 3004 52
26 MONTOSS-L Montululast 4 mg+Levocetrizine 2.5 mg 60 ml 12% 3004 80

9 NAZOJOY Paracetamol, phenyephrine hydrochloride, Chlorpheniramine
melaate suspension
15ML 12% 3004 48
10 NEEPOD Cefodoxime 25mg drop 10ML 12% 3004 78
11 NXCLAV DROP Amoxycillin 60mg+clav 28.50 30ML 12% 3004 75
12 TOSSKUF-PD  DROP Ambroxol 3 mg+Terbutaline 0.25 mg+Guaiphenesin 10mg  drop 15ML 12% 3004 55
13 TOSSPLEX DROP Multivitamin+Multiminerals+Antioxident  drop 30ML 18% 2106 54
14 TOSSZYME Fungal Diastase and papain with b-Complex drop 30ML 18% 2106 52
15 VOMIJOY Ondensetron 2mg with  monocarton 30ML 12% 3004 48
INJECTION
1 AMITOSS-100 Amikacin 100mg inj single 12% 3004 16.75
2 AMITOSS-250 Amikacin 250mg inj single 12% 3004 31.50
3 AMITOSS-500 Amikacin 500mg inj single 12% 3004 80
4 ARTETOSS-60 Artesunate 60mg single 12% 3004 215
5 ATRETOSS-120 Artesunate-120mg single 12% 3004 427
6 CONIPRED-40 Methylprednisolone Acetate 40mg  single 12% 3004 185
7 CONIMEDROL Methylprednisolone Acetate 80 mg 2ml 12% 3004
7 NOVADEC-25 Nandrolone  Decanoate 25mg  Injection DISPO PACK 12% 3004 95
8 NOVADEC-50 Nandrolone  Decanoate 50mg  Injection DISPO PACK 12% 3004 158
9 FERITOSS-100 Iron Sucrose  100 mg single 12% 3004 294
10 FERITOSS-50 Iron sucrose 50mg single 12% 3004 130
11 HEPATOSS-IV L-Ornithine & L-Aspartate 5 gm infusion single 12% 3004 245
12 JIYOBON INJ Citicoline inj 2ml 12% 3004 169
13 JIYOCORT-40 Triamcinolone Acetonide 40 mg Inj single 12% 3004 92
14 JIYOMIC Tranexamic acid 500 mg inj 5x5ml 5% 3004 75
15 JIYOPEP-T 4.5 Piperacillin 4gm+tazobactam 0.5 gm single 12% 3004 481.4
16 TRAMTOSS Tramadol 100 mg 10x2ML 12% 3004 25.0
17 JIYOZID -250 ceftazidime 250 mg single 12% 3004 68.0
18 JIYOZID-1000 ceftazidime 1000 mg single 12% 3004 203.4
19 JIYOZID -T 1.125 ceftazidime 1000 mg+  tazobactam 125 gm single 12% 3004 NA
20 JIYOZID -T KID ceftazidime 250 mg+  tazobactam 31.25 gm single 12% 3004 99
21 KASTGEST-100 Micrinized Natural Progesterone 100mg single 12% 3004 95
22 KASTGEST-200 Micrinized Natural Progesterone 200mg single 12% 3004 145

Pyridoxine100mgBenzyl Alcohol 2.0%v/v
DISPO PACK 12% 3004 75
30 MATPF-PLUS Mecobalamin1000mcg+Nicotinamide100mg+ Pyridoxine100mg +
Benzyl Alcohol 2.0%v/v
DISPO PACK 12% 3004 68
31 MATPF -1500 Methylcobalamin1500 mcg 5X2ML 12% 3004 150
32 MEROTOSS-125 Meropenem 125mg single with wfi+tray 12% 3004 146
33 MEROTOSS-500 Meropenem 500mg single with wfi+tray 12% 3004 1200
34 MEROTOSS-1000 Meropenem 1 gm SINGLE 12% 3004 1690/3499
35 MEROTOSS-S 1.5 Meropenem 1gm+Sulbactum 500mg single 12% 3004 2990
36 MIGRAB-IV Rabeprazole 20mg iv single 12% 3004 130
37 MIGPRAZ-IV Esomeprazole 40mg iv single 12% 3004 150
38 MIGACE-INJ Aceclofenac 150mg 1ML 12% 3004 NA
39 NACTOSS Diclofenac 1 ML 10x1ML 12% 3004 15
40 NOVATHER α -β Arteether inj 3x2ML 5% 3004 270
41 KASTCLAV-750 Cefuroxime sodium 750mg 12% 3004 NA
42 KASTCLAV-1500 cefuroxime sodium 1500 mg single 12% 3004 245
43 NXCLAV 1.2 Amoxycillin 1000mg+Pottasium Clavulanate 200mg single 12% 3004 138
44 MIGPAN-40 Pantoprazole-40 iv VAIL 12% 3004 48.8
45 UZOTRAM-500 Aztreonam 500 mg single 12% 3004 350
46 VOMIJOY INJ Ondensteron inj 10x2ML 12% 3004 11.4

Cream 15 gm 12%
3004
140
8 CONISOL -CREAM
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w, Chlorocresol (As preservative) 0.1% w/w
cream 20 gm 12%
3004
115
9 CONISOL-GM
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w, Neomycin sulphate0.5 % w/w ,Miconazole
Nitrate 2.0 % w/w , Chlorocresol (As preservatives) cream 15 gm 12%
3004
71.54
10 CONISOL-S Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w & Salicylic Acid 6 % w/w Ointment 15 gm 12% 3004 65
11 CONITREX-10 Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride 10 mg IP Tablet 6x5x10(Blister) 12% 3004 750
12 DAZ-12 Ivermectin 12 mg Tablet 20x2(alu-alu) 12% 3004 800
13 DAZ-6 Ivermectin 6 mg Tablet 20x2(alu-alu) 12% 3004 600
14 DAZFLU Luliconazole 1% w/w, Benzyl Alcohol 1% w/w (as preservative) Cream 20 gm 12%
3004
250
15 DAZFLU Luliconazole 1% w/w, Benzyl Alcohol 1% w/w (as preservative) Cream 30 gm 12%
3004
299
16 DAZFORCE- SOAP Fluconazole 1% w/w Soap 75 gm 18% 2106 110
17 DAZGLOW -SOAP Aloevera & Vitamin E soap 75 gm 18% 2106 110
18 DAZKET -CREAM Ketoconazole 2% w/w cream 30 gm 12% 3004 180
19 DAZKET -CREAM Ketoconazole 2% w/w cream 15 gm 12% 3004 115
20 DAZKET -SOAP Ketoconazole 2% soap 75 gm 18% 2106 140
21 DAZLORI-10 Loratadine  10 mg Tablet 6x5x10(Blister) 12% 3004 1350
22 FUSIDAZ-B Fusidic Acid 2% w/w & Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% w/w Cream 10 gm 12%
3004
118
23 JIYOFACE Mometasone 0.1%+Hydroquinone 2%+Tretinoin 0.025% Cream 15 gm 12% 3004 125

18% 2106 320
GENERAL PRODUCTS
1 CONIDENT-F Potassium Nitrate 5% w/w+Sodium Monofluorophosphate 0.7% GEL 50 gm 12% 3004 78
2 JIOFRESH ENERGY Drink 210 gm 18% 2106 78
3 JIOFRESH ENERGY Drink 105gm 18% 2106 48
4 JIOFRESH-ORS WHO-ORS Sachet 25X21.5 gm 18% 2106 24
5 JIOFRESH-ORS WHO-ORS Liquid 200ML 18% 2106 48
6 NOVA-9 L-Arginine+Poanthocyanidin 20X5 18% 2106 45
7 NOVARELIEF GEL Diclofenac+Methyl Salicylate+Linseed oil+Menthol Gel 30GM 12% 3004 99
8 SOMARID Pain Relief Oil 60ml 12% 3004 98
9 JIYOLAC Pre & Probiotic Sachets 50x1 gm. 12% 3004 645
10 KOOCAL-D3 Cholecalciferol 60,000 iu Sachets 50x1 gm. 12% 3004 1290
OTHER PRODUCTS
1 CONAFOL-D Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA),Folic Acid,Mecobalamin & Pyrodoxine capsuls 10x10(alu/alu) 18% 2106 2500
2 CONICEF-250 DT Cephalexin Capsules 12% 3004 890
3 CONICEF-500 Cephalexin Capsules IP 500 mg 10x10(Blister) 12% 3004 1400
4 CANISO-40 SR Isoxsuprine hydrochloride tablet 10x10(alu/alu) 12% 3004 980
5 MYODAZ Myo-Inositol 550mg,D-Inositol 13.8 mg,chromium 100 mcg(as chromium
picolinate),vit d3 200 i.u
10x10(alu/alu) 18% 2106 1990